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Monday Overall Standings

Final Results Won
Kathy's Boys 103.0
The Ward's 101.5
Twisted Ringers 94.0
Mazuraitis / Banning 86.0
Bionic Duo 83.0
Santiago / Savage 77.5
Final Resting Place 72.5
Boisse / Buthe 65.5
The Hinkle's 65.5
The Flipping Smith's 64.5
Kanaitis / Mendoza 455
Babs & Dabs 41.5
Wednesday Night Overall

Final Results Won
The Grzembski's 106.0
The Smith's 95.0
M Guilmette / Czaplicki  86.5
Lessard / Bartlett 81.0
The Mazuraitis 76.5
Kelley / McGrath 74.5
A Jordan / Flubacher 74.0
Hinkle / Whitehead Il 72.5
The Bilodeau's 72.0
Malino / D Scully 65.0
Newly Weds 62.0
James / Golden 36.0

Lost
47.0
48.5
56.0
64.0
67.0
72.5
77.5
84.5
84.5
85.5
104.5
108.5

Lost
44.0
55.0
63.5
69.0
73.5
75.5
76.0
77.5
78.0
85.0
88.0
114.0

GB
0.0
15
9.0
17.0
20.0
25.5
30.5
37.5
37.5
38.5
57.5
61.5

GB
0.0
11.0
195
25.0
29.5
31.5
32.0
33.5
34.0
41.0
44.0
70.0
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Tuesday Overall Standings

Final Results
The Turn Guys
Meunier / D Spiller
Case / MacDonald
Bullock / Alliare
The Navratil's
Jordan / Asselin
Young / B Spiller
Santi / Delgaudio
Bender / McGrath
The Krukoff's
Aldieri / Conklin
The Klapik's

Won
101.0
89.5
88.0
87.0
81.0
75.5
74.0
72.5
63.0
61.5
55.0
51.0

Lost
49.0
60.5
62.0
63.0
69.0
74.5
76.0
77.5
87.0
88.5
95.0
99.0

Thursday Overall Standings

Final Results
Grumpy Old Men
The Kids
Meunier / Morrell
Roxy's Ringers
Santiago / B Ward
The Pole Dancer's
The Butler's
Macholl / R Ward
Dubay / Markure
The Neighbors
Choke The Pole
Can't Hit The Pole

Won
103.5
91.0
89.5
84.5
82.5
78.0
72.0
64.5
64.5
63.0
61.0
46.0

Lost
46.5
59.0
60.5
65.5
67.5
72.0
78.0
85.5
85.5
87.0
89.0
104.0

GB
0.0
11.5
13.0
14.0
20.0
25.5
27.0
28.5
38.0
39.5
46.0
50.0

GB
0.0
12.5
14.0
19.0
21.0
25.5
315
39.0
39.0
40.5
42.5
57.5



