	Monday Overall Standings					Tuesday Overall Standings				
Pos	Final Results	Won	Lost	GB	Pos	Final Results	Won	Lost	GB	
1	Kathy's Boys	103.0	47.0	0.0	1	The Turn Guys	101.0	49.0	0.0	
2	The Ward's	101.5	48.5	1.5	2	Meunier / D Spiller	89.5	60.5	11.5	
3	Twisted Ringers	94.0	56.0	9.0	3	Case / MacDonald	88.0	62.0	13.0	
4	Mazuraitis / Banning	86.0	64.0	17.0	4	Bullock / Alliare	87.0	63.0	14.0	
5	Bionic Duo	83.0	67.0	20.0	5	The Navratil's	81.0	69.0	20.0	
6	Santiago / Savage	77.5	72.5	25.5	6	Jordan / Asselin	75.5	74.5	25.5	
7	Final Resting Place	72.5	77.5	30.5	7	Young / B Spiller	74.0	76.0	27.0	
8	Boisse / Buthe	65.5	84.5	37.5	8	Santi / Delgaudio	72.5	77.5	28.5	
9	The Hinkle's	65.5	84.5	37.5	9	Bender / McGrath	63.0	87.0	38.0	
10	The Flipping Smith's	64.5	85.5	38.5	10	The Krukoff's	61.5	88.5	39.5	
11	Kanaitis / Mendoza	45.5	104.5	57.5	11	Aldieri / Conklin	55.0	95.0	46.0	
12	Babs & Dabs	41.5	108.5	61.5	12	The Klapik's	51.0	99.0	50.0	
Wednesday Night Overall										
	Wednesday Night (	Overall				Thursday Overa	ıll Standin	ıgs		
Pos	Wednesday Night (	Overall Won	Lost	GB	Pos	Thursday Overa	ıll Standin Won	i <b>gs</b> Lost	GB	
Pos 1				GB 0.0	Pos 1	Final Results		•	GB 0.0	
	Final Results	Won	Lost			•	Won	Lost	_	
1	Final Results The Grzembski's	Won 106.0	Lost 44.0	0.0	1	Final Results Grumpy Old Men	Won 103.5	Lost 46.5	0.0	
1 2	Final Results The Grzembski's The Smith's	Won 106.0 95.0	Lost 44.0 55.0	0.0 11.0	1 2	Final Results Grumpy Old Men The Kids	Won 103.5 91.0	Lost 46.5 59.0	0.0 12.5	
1 2 3	Final Results The Grzembski's The Smith's M Guilmette / Czaplicki	Won 106.0 95.0 86.5	Lost 44.0 55.0 63.5	0.0 11.0 19.5	1 2 3	Final Results Grumpy Old Men The Kids Meunier / Morrell	Won 103.5 91.0 89.5	Lost 46.5 59.0 60.5	0.0 12.5 14.0	
1 2 3 4	Final Results The Grzembski's The Smith's M Guilmette / Czaplicki Lessard / Bartlett	Won 106.0 95.0 86.5 81.0	Lost 44.0 55.0 63.5 69.0	0.0 11.0 19.5 25.0	1 2 3 4	Final Results Grumpy Old Men The Kids Meunier / Morrell Roxy's Ringers	Won 103.5 91.0 89.5 84.5	Lost 46.5 59.0 60.5 65.5	0.0 12.5 14.0 19.0	
1 2 3 4 5	Final Results The Grzembski's The Smith's M Guilmette / Czaplicki Lessard / Bartlett The Mazuraitis	Won 106.0 95.0 86.5 81.0 76.5	Lost 44.0 55.0 63.5 69.0 73.5	0.0 11.0 19.5 25.0 29.5	1 2 3 4 5	Final Results Grumpy Old Men The Kids Meunier / Morrell Roxy's Ringers Santiago / B Ward	Won 103.5 91.0 89.5 84.5 82.5	Lost 46.5 59.0 60.5 65.5 67.5	0.0 12.5 14.0 19.0 21.0	
1 2 3 4 5 6	Final Results The Grzembski's The Smith's M Guilmette / Czaplicki Lessard / Bartlett The Mazuraitis Kelley / McGrath	Won 106.0 95.0 86.5 81.0 76.5 74.5	Lost 44.0 55.0 63.5 69.0 73.5 75.5	0.0 11.0 19.5 25.0 29.5 31.5	1 2 3 4 5 6	Final Results Grumpy Old Men The Kids Meunier / Morrell Roxy's Ringers Santiago / B Ward The Pole Dancer's	Won 103.5 91.0 89.5 84.5 82.5 78.0	Lost 46.5 59.0 60.5 65.5 67.5 72.0	0.0 12.5 14.0 19.0 21.0 25.5	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Final Results The Grzembski's The Smith's M Guilmette / Czaplicki Lessard / Bartlett The Mazuraitis Kelley / McGrath A Jordan / Flubacher	Won 106.0 95.0 86.5 81.0 76.5 74.5 74.0	Lost 44.0 55.0 63.5 69.0 73.5 75.5 76.0	0.0 11.0 19.5 25.0 29.5 31.5 32.0	1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Final Results Grumpy Old Men The Kids Meunier / Morrell Roxy's Ringers Santiago / B Ward The Pole Dancer's The Butler's	Won 103.5 91.0 89.5 84.5 82.5 78.0 72.0	Lost 46.5 59.0 60.5 65.5 67.5 72.0 78.0	0.0 12.5 14.0 19.0 21.0 25.5 31.5	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Final Results The Grzembski's The Smith's M Guilmette / Czaplicki Lessard / Bartlett The Mazuraitis Kelley / McGrath A Jordan / Flubacher Hinkle / Whitehead III	Won 106.0 95.0 86.5 81.0 76.5 74.5 74.0 72.5	Lost 44.0 55.0 63.5 69.0 73.5 75.5 76.0 77.5	0.0 11.0 19.5 25.0 29.5 31.5 32.0 33.5	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Final Results Grumpy Old Men The Kids Meunier / Morrell Roxy's Ringers Santiago / B Ward The Pole Dancer's The Butler's Macholl / R Ward	Won 103.5 91.0 89.5 84.5 82.5 78.0 72.0 64.5	Lost 46.5 59.0 60.5 65.5 67.5 72.0 78.0 85.5	0.0 12.5 14.0 19.0 21.0 25.5 31.5 39.0	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Final Results The Grzembski's The Smith's M Guilmette / Czaplicki Lessard / Bartlett The Mazuraitis Kelley / McGrath A Jordan / Flubacher Hinkle / Whitehead III The Bilodeau's	Won 106.0 95.0 86.5 81.0 76.5 74.5 74.0 72.5 72.0	Lost 44.0 55.0 63.5 69.0 73.5 75.5 76.0 77.5 78.0	0.0 11.0 19.5 25.0 29.5 31.5 32.0 33.5 34.0	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Final Results Grumpy Old Men The Kids Meunier / Morrell Roxy's Ringers Santiago / B Ward The Pole Dancer's The Butler's Macholl / R Ward Dubay / Markure	Won 103.5 91.0 89.5 84.5 82.5 78.0 72.0 64.5 64.5	Lost 46.5 59.0 60.5 65.5 67.5 72.0 78.0 85.5 85.5	0.0 12.5 14.0 19.0 21.0 25.5 31.5 39.0 39.0	

12 Can't Hit The Pole

104.0 57.5

46.0

36.0 114.0 70.0

12 James / Golden